
18 - 20 Out, 2013, Odivelas - PORTUGAL

General Results

Page. 1

7th European Age Group Games in Acrobatic 
Gymnastics

Qualifying

Woman's Pair/11-16 anos

ARTRk EXE DIFF PENExercise TotalScoreTime

GAMBLE Lucy/ TUCKER Grace1
8,8508,950 10,000 55,850

GBR 2

QBalance 27,800(0,6)(1:56)

(1:58) 9,000 9,050 10,000 (0,7) 28,050Dynamic

BAVYKINA Evelina/ SAFONOVA Elizaveta2
8,9508,850 10,000 55,650

RUS 2

QBalance 27,800(0,8)(1:57)

(1:58) 8,950 8,900 10,000 (0,7) 27,850Dynamic

HERRMANN Camille/ KUTTA Lilly3
8,9508,950 10,000 55,300

GER 2

QBalance 27,900(0,6)(1:59)

(1:57) 8,850 8,550 10,000 (0,7) 27,400Dynamic

FIGUEIREDO Beatriz/ GOMES Beatriz4
9,0009,200 10,000 55,050

POR 1

QBalance 28,200(0,7)(2:00)

(2:00) 8,600 8,250 10,000 (0,7) 26,850Dynamic

GLEDHILL Jessica/ PROCTER Olivia5
8,7508,800 10,000 55,050

GBR 1

Balance 27,550(0,6)(1:57)

(1:57) 8,800 8,700 10,000 (0,6) 27,500Dynamic

ANANINA Svetlana/ BUBNOVA Viktoriia6
9,0509,100 10,000 55,050

RUS 1

Balance 28,150(0,7)(1:59)

(1:58) 8,300 8,600 10,000 (0,7) 26,900Dynamic

KAZAKOVA Mimi/ KOSTADINOVA Mariela7
8,8008,950 10,000 54,550

BUL

QBalance 27,750(0,7)(2:00)

(1:58) 8,450 8,350 10,000 (0,7) 26,800Dynamic

HENDRICKX Chloé/ ROEYEN Hannah8
8,5009,000 10,000 0,1 54,100

BEL 1

QBalance 27,400(0,5)(1:54)

(1:46) 8,450 8,450 10,000 (0,7) 0,2 26,700Dynamic

BAUDER Deline/ SECKLER Pia9
8,4508,700 10,000 53,650

GER 1

Balance 27,150(0,7)(1:58)
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(1:57) 8,550 7,950 10,000 (0,7) 26,500Dynamic

GUEIFÃO Beatriz/ PEREIRA Maria10
8,3008,950 10,000 53,600

POR 2

Balance 27,250(0,6)(1:57)

(1:53) 8,300 8,050 10,000 (0,7) 26,350Dynamic

GARCIA Malou/ LAMPER Astrid11
8,6508,800 10,000 53,450

BEL 2

Balance 27,450(0,6)(1:56)

(1:40) 8,000 8,000 10,000 (0,6) 26,000Dynamic

DARRIGADE Eva/ GUELLEC Nolwenn12
8,4508,450 10,000 53,100

FRA 2

QBalance 26,900(0,6)(1:59)

(1:52) 8,150 8,050 10,000 (0,7) 26,200Dynamic

JOKHADZE Ani/ SIRADZE Nino13
8,4508,600 10,000 53,050

GEO

QBalance 27,050(0,5)(1:55)

(1:55) 7,850 8,150 10,000 (0,7) 26,000Dynamic

BENEZECH Léna/ VOITURET Maud14
8,5508,550 10,000 52,850

FRA 1

Balance 27,100(0,6)(2:00)

(1:58) 8,050 7,700 10,000 (0,7) 25,750Dynamic

HONDERS Kaya/ MINKELS Carola15
7,3508,250 10,000 51,350

NED

Balance 25,600(0,5)(1:58)

(1:55) 7,900 7,850 10,000 (0,6) 25,750Dynamic

KIPPER Orr/ TIBI May16
7,8007,850 10,000 0,3 51,350

ISR

Balance 25,350(0,6)(1:55)

(1:58) 8,200 7,800 10,000 (0,7) 26,000Dynamic

BLANCO Sara/ GARCIA Yolanda17
7,3007,900 10,000 50,450

ESP

Balance 25,200(0,5)(2:00)

(1:55) 7,650 7,600 10,000 (0,6) 25,250Dynamic

BAKSA Nikol/ GEMESI Vivien18
7,3507,700 10,000 0,3 49,850

HUN 2

Balance 24,750(0,5)(1:56)

(1:49) 7,650 7,450 10,000 (0,6) 25,100Dynamic
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KEEGAN Yasmine/ KIELY Caitlin19
7,2507,800 10,000 1,8 48,500

IRL

Balance 23,250(0,5)(2:05)

(1:55) 7,550 7,700 10,000 (0,6) 25,250Dynamic

HADJU Fanni/ HAJMASI Lili20
7,3006,900 10,000 0,3 48,300

HUN 1

Balance 23,900(0,5)(1:59)

(1:32) 7,200 7,200 10,000 (0,6) 24,400Dynamic

NIRVA Emma/ PELTONEN Iida21
6,8006,700 10,000 0,3 47,700

FIN

Balance 23,200(0,6)(1:56)

(1:35) 7,250 7,250 10,000 (0,7) 24,500Dynamic

KULD Helery/ TARMO Kreete22
6,2507,400 10,000 0,3 44,800

EST

Balance 23,350(0,6)(1:56)

(1:47) 6,100 6,350 10,000 (0,7) 1,0 21,450Dynamic
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